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CALENDARIO CONSIGLI DI CLASSE MAGGIO 2018

ALLEGATO 1

calendario

A.S.2017-18

classe

orario

classe

orario

classe

orario

giovedi 3 maggio

1CTUR

14:30-15:30

3ARIM

14:30-15:30

2E AFM

14:30-15:30

2CTUR

15:30-16:30

4A RIM

15:30-16:30

1E TUR

15:30-16:30

1A AFM

16:30-17:30

5A RIM

16:30-17:30

2ETUR

16:30-17:30

2A AFM

17:30-18:30

17:30-18:30

3ETUR

17:30-18:30

venerdi 4 maggio

classe

orario

classe

orario

classe

orario

3A AFM

14:30-15:30

3ATDL

14:30-15:30

4A AFM

15:30-16:30

4A CAT

15:30-16:30

5A AFM

16:30-17:30

5A CAT

16:30-17:30

lunedi 7 maggio

classe

orario

classe

orario

classe

orario

3ATUR

14:30-15:30

3B CAT

14:30-15:30

3B AFM

14:30-15:30

4A TUR

15:30-16:30

4B CAT

15:30-16:30

4B AFM

15:30-16:30

5ATUR

16:30-17:30

5B CAT

16:30-17:30

5B AFM

16:30-17:30

martedi 8 maggio

classe

orario

classe

orario

classe

orario

5B RIM

14:30-15:30

1B AFM

14:30-15:30

1B TUR

14:30-15:30

3CTUR

15:30-16:30

2B AFM

15:30-16:30

2B TUR

15:30-16:30

4CTUR

16:30-17:30

1ATUR

16:30-17:30

1B CAT

16:30-17:30

5CTUR

17:30-18:30

2ATUR

17:30-18:30

2B CAT

17:30-18:30

mercoledi 9 maggio

classe

orario

classe

orario

classe

orario

3A SIA

14:30-15:30

1F TUR

14:30-15:30

3D TUR

14:30-15:30

4A SIA

15:30-16:30

2F TUR

15:30-16:30

4D TUR

15:30-16:30

5A SIA

16:30-17:30

3F TUR

16:30-17:30

5D TUR

16:30-17:30

17:30-18:30

3CAFM

17:30-18:30

giovedi 10 maggio

classe

orario

classe

orario

classe

orario

1C AFM

14:30-15:30

3B TUR

14:30-15:30

1D TUR

14:30-15:30

2CAFM

15:30-16:30

4B TUR

15:30-16:30

2D TUR

15:30-16:30

1A CAT

16:30-17:30

5B TUR

16:30-17:30

1D AFM

16:30-17:30

2A CAT

17:30-18:30

2D AFM

17:30-18:30




